
 
 

Royal Bay Music Department Calendar of Events – 2023-2024 
 
 

 

Dates Event Group(s) 
Saturday, October 14 Bottle Drive All 

Wednesday, October 25 Purdy’s fundraiser begins All 

Friday, Nov. 10 Remembrance Day Assembly  CC/VJ 
Mon/Tues, Nov. 20/21 Comox Valley Concert Choir/Concert Band Festival CB/CC 
Wednesday, Nov. 22 Purdy’s orders due All 

Thursday, Dec. 7 Christmas Concert - 7:00 p.m. – Theatre All 

Friday, Dec.15 Latest date to pick up Purdy’s orders  

Thursday, Jan. 25 Jazz-A-Live!!! – 7:00 p.m.  JB/VJ/R&B 
Small 

ensembles 
Saturday, Feb 10 Choral Collaboration Day – Belmont Secondary CC 

   

Jan/Feb - TBA Dunsmuir and John Stubbs Middle School Concerts All 

Thursday, March 7 Forte CB/CC/ 
Small 

ensembles 
April BCMEA Honour Ensembles Auditions 

 
 

 RBMD Concert Tour  

3rd week of May Musical All 

May 4 Oak Bay Vocal Jazz Festival VJ 

Friday, May 31 R&B Social R&Bs 

Thursday, June 13 Final Concert 7:00pm – Theatre All 

    

   

   

 
 

This is a tentative schedule.  Other events may come up during the year.  Any questions, please 
contact Ms. Snowsell or Mr. Whitney 

 
 

ksnowsell@sd62.bc.ca 
gwhitney@sd62.bc.ca 

 


